Trio

Trio Diffuser Plastic

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Optics:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

605
7021980006052

liedie]

Plastic
UV-stabilized polycarbonate

Indoor / Outdoor

230

140

48.5
0.125/0.121

230 x 140 x48.5

180 mm 80 mm
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